Diary for May
Thursday 2 May	Coffee morning in the Small Hall, 10.30am
Sunday 5 May 	11am Worship led by Peter Ranscombe
Saturday 11 May	Christian Aid Booksale in the Main Hall
Sunday 12 May	Christian Aid Booksale in the Main Hall
Sunday 12 May 	11am Worship led by Rev Mary Taylor
Monday 13 May	Kirk Session in the Vestibule, 7pm
Thursday 16 May 	Coffee morning in the Small Hall, 10.30am
Saturday 18 May	Castle Brass Concert, 5pm
Sunday 19 May 	11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore
Sunday 26 May 	11am Worship including the sacrament of Holy Communion led by Rev. Sarah Moore
Thursday 30 May 	Coffee morning in the Small Hall, 10.30am
